LESOTHO NATIONAL ASSEMBLY ELECTIONS

Winning Party in Constituencies Whose Results have been Received

Constituency Code Constituency Name  Winning Party Candidate Gender
01 MECHACHANE DC Lekunya Jane MALE
02 HOLOLO RFP Mpotjoana Lejone MALE
03 MOTETE SR Mojapela Teboho MALE
04 QALO RFP Jooma Dada MALE
05 BUTHA-BUTHE RFP Pholosa Karabo Victor MALE
06 MALIBA-MATSO AD Hloaele Francis Mokoto MALE
07 MPHOSONG RFP Ntsekhe Mamokete Agnes FEMALE
08 THABA-PHATS'OA RFP Maretlane Thabo Joseph MALE
09 MAHOBONG RFP Seetsa Nkhethoa MALE
10 PELA-TS'OEU RFP Khati 'Mope MALE
11 MATLAKENG RFP Phamotse Mahali FEMALE
12 LERIBE RFP Motseki Khotso Peter MALE
13 HLOTSE RFP Nalane Rethabile MALE
14 TSIKOANE RFP Mabote Malefane MALE
15 MAPUTSOE RFP Mputi Stephen Mputi MALE
16 MOSELINYANE RFP Tayob Ashraf Tommy MALE

17 PEKA RFP Monokoane Isaac Mohopoli MALE



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

KOLONYAMA

MOSALEMANE

'MAKHOROANA

BELA-BELA

MALIMONG

KHAFUNG

TEYA-TEYANENG

TSOANA-MAKHULO

THUATHE

MOKHETHOANENG

KHUBETSOANA

MABOTE

MOTIMPOSO

MAJOE-A-LITS'OE

STADIUM AREA

MASERU

THETSANE

TSOLO

LIKOTSI

QOALING

RFP

AD

RFP

RFP

RFP

RFP

RFP

RFP

RFP

RFP

RFP

RFP

RFP

RFP

RFP

RFP

RFP

RFP

Lempe Samuel Mahlathene

Rapapa Paul Ntoi

Cheba Tsitso John

Malataliana Teboho

Makara Lephoi

Lekholoane Chopho

Lephema Fabian Lebona

Notsi Teboho

Tsheka Voeswa

Makhalanyane Mokhothu

Mafatle Lekhotsa

Lethole Lazaro Lethole

Motsoasele Makatleho

Ramakatsa Evaristus(Everest)

Moth-

Majara Nthomeng Justina

Moorosi Nthati Emely

Malothoane Mathiba John

Rantsho Itumeleng

Moleko Mohlomi

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46
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48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

LITHOTENG

ABIA

LITHABANENG

MATALA

THABA-BOSIU

MACHACHE

THABA-PUTSOA

MAAMA

KORO-KORO

QEME

ROTHE

MATSIENG

MAKHALENG

MALETSUNYANE

THABA-PHECHELA

PHOQOANE

MATELILE

MALIEPETSANE

THABANA-MORENA

QALABANE

RFP

RFP

RFP

RFP

RFP

RFP

DC

RFP

RFP

RFP

RFP

RFP

DC

DC

DC

RFP

DC

DC

MEC

RFP

Letlailana Kobeli

Makhalanyane Thuso Jacob

Shelile Mokhethi

Moroke Tseliso Patrick

Joseph Isaac Malebaleba

Ralitapole Motheo

Monaheng Lebohang

Lesaoana Pitso

Abinyane Julias Mahatanya

Hakane Sello

Phohleli Lebohang Simon

Mokotoko Seth Moshe

Lehata Mootsi Samuel

Kelane Peiso Jacob

Hlalele Mohau

Tekane Matankiso Cecelia

Maphathe Maimane

Hlapisi Lehlohonolo

Mochoboroane Selibe Nathnael

Matlanyane Retselisitsoe
Adelaide

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

Male

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE



58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

MAFETENG

TAUNG

MPHARANE

MOHALE'S HOEK

MEKALING

PHAMONG

HLOAHLOENG

MOYENI

SEMPE

MT.MOOROSI

QHOALI

QACHA'S NEK

LEBAKENG

TSOELIKE

MANTS'ONYANE

THABA-MOEA

THABA - TSEKA

SEMENA

MASHAI

MALINGOANENG

SENQU

RFP

DC

RFP

RFP

DC

DC

DC

RFP

NIP

RFP

DC

DC

DC

DC

RFP

RFP

RFP

DC

RFP

RFP

RFP

Motsoane Moeketsi

Matsie Matiisetso Elizaberth

Mohlalisi Nku Felix

Mdlokovana Ezekiel Cloete

Lekitla Thabiso

Muso Marefuoe Alice

Mabeleng Katleho

Mofosi Thabo

Mosoang Lehlohonolo

Mosetlolo Thuso

Mokhothu Edwin Mathibeli

Busa Mohlahlobi

Moloi Letsekang Patrick

Nkoefoshe Ts'eliso Canisius

Matekane Ntsokoane Samuel

Puseletso Lejone Paulus

Holomo Mamamello

Mosotho John Ts'epo

Mosebetsane Sekhele

Ramakalima Monethi

Khesa Bolala

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE



79 MOKHOTLONG RFP

80 BOBATSI DC

Total Constituencies whose results are received

Adonts'i Letsema

Makhakhe Bataung

MALE

MALE

80


















